%
Hara Bhara Kebab 239
Aloo Corn Tiklki 229
Paneer Koliwada 269
Hariyali Cheese Tikki 279

’Q
Classic Paneer Tikka 279
Paneer Lasooni /[ Chilly Milly Kebab 299
Paneer Chatpata [ Banjara Kebab 299
Paneer Reshmi / Malai Kebab 299
Paneer Pahadi / Hariyali Kebab 299
Paneer Sholay / Angara Kebab 309
Tandoori Babycorn 279
Tandoori Aloo / Achari /| Gobi 239
Veg Seekh /| Nawabi Kebab 259
Tandoor Platter 609

<

Veg Handi 249
Veg Kadai 249
Veg Kolhapuri 239
Veg Lajawab 239
Veg Chatpata 229
Veg Jalfreizi 229
Veg Maharaja 239




Veg Bhuna

Veg Maratha

Veg Jaipuri

Veg Miloni Tadka
Veg Chilly Milly
Veg Tawa

Veg Patiyala

Mix Veg

Lasooni Palak
Diwani Handi
Mushroom Masala
Babycorn Masala
Green Peas Masala
Mushroom Babycorn Masala
Aloo Mutter

Aloo Jeera

Dum Aloo Punjabi
Navratna Korma
Bhendi Masala
Methi Malai Mutter
Cheese Anguri

Kaju Curry Masala
Kaju Mushroom Masala
Makai Mirch Masala
Kofta Sham Savera
Sheetal Special Veg

'Y




ChINESE rICE & W&E@

Veg Fried Rice /| Hakka Noodles

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice / Noodles

Veg Triple Schezwan Fried Rice / Noodles
Veg Singapuri Rice / Noodles

Veg Hong Kong Rice / Noodles

Veg Manchurian Rice

Veg Thai Pot Rice

Thai Curry (Red / Green)

Chilly Garlic Rice / Burnt Garlic Rice

239 / 249
249 [ 259
279 | 289
259
259 / 269
289
299
289
289

) N \
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Cream Of Spinach
Cream Of Broccoli Soup
Cream Of Mushroom

Cream Of Tomato
Cream Of Veg

g
149
159
159

159
159

continental 2tarters

Corn Chese Ball

Butter Garlic Mushroom
Mexican Salsa Cottage Cheese
Magic Mushroom

Brushettas

279
279
289
279
269
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INEZE SOUP

Veg Sweetcorn Soup 149
Veg Hot N Sour Soup 149
Veg Manchow Soup 159
Veg Talumein Soup 149
Veg Noodles Soup 159
Veg Clear Soup 159
Veg Tom Yum Soup 159
Veg Thai Soup 149
Veg Lemon Coriander Soup 139
Veg Wonton Noodle Soup 159

chinege starte s“'e

N Cartar
(dr € gravy )

Veg Manchurian 219/ 239
Veg Crispy / Baby Corn / Paneer 229 /219 | 249
Babycorn /| MushroomChilli Garlic 219 [ 229
Veg /| Mushroom [ Babycorn [ Paneer Hotpan 239 [ 269
Chinese Platter 609
Paneer Dragon 249
Paneer Schezwan Roll 249
Veg 65 229
Veg lollipop / Spring Roll 219
Honey Chilli Potato / Chilly potato 219
Paneer Chilly 269
Paneer Hot Garlic /| Veg Hot Garlic 279
Paneer 65/ Manchurian |/ Schezwan 269
Paneer Shanghai 279
Spicy Coriander Paneer 279
Paneer Salt "N" Pepper 289
Paneer Red Pepper 299




_ “e
naian bread

Roti / Butter Roti

Missi Roti

Naan / Butter Naan

Garlic Naan / Butter Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan / Cheese Garlic Naan
Kulcha / Butter Kulcha

Plain Paratha |/ Butter Paratha
Laccha Partha / Chura Paratha
Aloo/ Gobi [ Mix Veg Paratha
Paneer Paratha

Roti Basket

\o]vgan]'s € PICE

Veg Biryani

Veg Matka Dum Biryani
Paneer Biryani

Paneer Matka Dum Biryani
Paneer Tikka Biryani
Mushroom Biryani

Tawa Biryani

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Curd Rice

Veg Pulav

Tawa Puav

Kashmiri Pulav / Panner Pulav
Green Peas Pulav /| Mushroom Pulav
Dal Khichadhi /| Tadka

Palak Khichadi

e

229
249
259
279
289
249
249
109 / 169
129 / 179
129
159
179
189 / 209
179
209 / 229
209

4
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Paneer Handi 289
Paneer Masala 289
Paneer Malai Kofta 309
Paneer Kasturi 309
Paneer Laziz 309
Paneer Amritsari 289
Paneer Lababdar 309
Palak Paneer 309
Paneer Rajdhani 309
Paneer Kaju Masala 319
Paneer Bhurji 339
Paneer Kolhapuri 319
Paneer Butter Masala 319
Paneer Makhmali Masala 319
Paneer Kadai 339
Paneer Tawa 329
Paneer Kaju Masala 339
Paneer Pasanda 339
Paneer Sunheri 329
3 ¢
Dal Fry / Butter Dal Fry 169 /189
Dal Tadka / Dal Palak / Dal Kolhapuri 199
| Dal Makhani 219

A




CECTERT € desgerte

Gulab Jamun

Gajar Halwa

Sizzling Brownie With Ice Cream

Fruit Platter

Fruit Salad |/ With Ice Cream

Choice Of Ice Cream

(Mango / Vanilla / Strawberry [ Butter Scotch [ Chocolate)
Keshar Pista Ice Cream

Matka Kulfi

@OCHBI]

(Blue Curacao, Black Grapes, Peach, Apple Juice, Litchi Juice)
Passionate Fruity

(Passion Fruit, Orange, Pineapple, Sweet n Sour, Orange Fizz)
Cindrella

(Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Roohafja Syrup, lce-Cream)
Tropical Sunrise

(Orange Juice, Fresh Cream With Vanilla lce-Cream)

Fudge Colada

(Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Ice-Cream)

~ Virgin Madras

~ (Cranberry Juice, Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice)

Crush On You

(Orange Juice, Crush Ice Pineapple Juice with Grenadine)
April Lady

(Mango)uice, Vanilla Ice - Cream, Coconut Milk)

Fruit Punch

(Assorted Juice Blended With Vanilla Ice -Cream &
Strawberry Syrup)

Florida Sunset
(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Fres Cream With Sugar Syrup)

89
99
199
149
129
19

129
19

179

189

179

179

199

189

199

179

199

189
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SCCOTPANIENTE

Masala Papad
Roasted Papad | Fry Papad

French Fries [ Cheese Masala

Peanut Masala
Cheese Cherry Pineapple
Choice Of Raita

(Boondi / Pineapple /| Mix Veg)

49
169 / 219

159

189

19 /139 /119

10606!"8,%6

Mineral Water

Fresh Lime Water / Soda
Fresh Juice

Soft Drinks (300 ml)

Soft Drinks (600 ml)

Milk Shakes

Milk Shake With Ice Cream
Mastani

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream
Hot Chocolate

Red Bull

Lassi

Butter Milk / Masala

Tea | Coffee

Faluda

Sheetal Special Desserts

'

=

25
39 /49
99

29

59

109

149
169

99

149

89

189

99

79 / 89
29 | 49
209
249
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Margherita Tomato Basil Pizza 209
Paneer Tikka Pizza 249
Roasted Vegetable Pizza 219
Deluxe Veggie Pizza 239
Cheese & Corn Pizza 249
Cheese Pizza 259
EAICH o
icar)
Mexican Cheese Qusadilla 259
Veg Tacos 249
Cheese Garlic Bread 209
Cheese Garlic Bread With Chilly Cheese 239
Cheese Chilli Toast 239
Nachos 229
s‘zz\a—s"e
[ r
Mexican Sizzler 339
Cottage Cheese Shaslik Sizzler 309
Exotic Veg Sizzler 309
Paneer & Corn Cutlet Sizzler 299
Spicy Grilled Cottage Cheese 339
Corn & Mushroom Sizzler 309
Veg Stik Sizzler (Pink Sauce) 309
Mix Veg Sizzler (Indian) 299

F 1
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Veg Ceaser Salad 159
Greek Salad 159
Russian Salad 159
Pasta Salad 159
Green Salad 119
Y
e
2andalic
Veg Cutlet Sandwich 19
Veg Sandwich 109
Paneer Sandwich 129
Cheese Sandwich 99
B.B.Q. Zacchini Sandwich 129

e
pagLag
Choice Of Pasta 269

Penne |/ Spagheti /| Macaroni / Fusilli
(Pesto Sauce / Pink Sauce / Red Sauce /| White Sauce)

F



